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Flooring

BROCHURE
Best Laminate, SPC, 

VINYL flooring supplier

Our flooring is waterproof, 
wear resistant and lock system

Flooring will be packing with 
carton and pallet

WHY CHOOSE US

Hundreds of colors and designs 
for our flooring can be chosen



Laminate Flooring

Specification
Size: 1215x195mm
1215x166mm
1215x147mm
2450x300mm
Wear Layer: AC3/AC4/AC5
Thickness: 8/10/12mm

EIR Series -1

LC11 LC12

LC14

LC10

LG01

LC09



Matt Series -1

LN15 LH02

LH03

LN03

LH05

LN01

EIR Series -2

LZ09 N1102

LT04

LR04

LT08

LG04



Semi-Glossy Series

N1803 N1804

N1805

N1802

N1807

N1801

Matt Series -2

N522 N1201

N1202

LH16

N1203

LH06



Wood Grain Series

LR11 LR12

LR15

LR10

LR16

LR09

High Glossy Series

N501 N504

N721

N013

N725

N011



Chevron Series

3283 3285

3286

3282

3288

3279

2/3-Strip Series

N817 N818

N821

LW02

N823

N021



Herringbone Series

H304 H319

H345

H285

H372

H283

Art Parquet Series

8102 8157

8160

806

8727

803



Spc Flooring

Specification
Size: 1218x182mm
1218x147mm
1525x227mm

Extra 1.5/2mm pad
Wear Layer: 0.3/0.4/0.5mm
Thickness: 3.5/4/5/6mm

EIR Series

402-4 402-5

89030-3

402-3

89030-5

402-1



Wood Grain Series -2

88042-4 88056-8

88057-3

88056-7

88059-6

88055-11

Wood Grain Series -1

88053-1 88024-7

88053-6

88021-6

88055-4

88018-2



Wood Grain Series -4

88110-1 88112-7

88118-1

88103-2

88120-1

88091-3

Wood Grain Series -3

88068-7 88073-6

88075-8

88067-5

88086-1

88067-2



Marble Series

89710-6 89710-8

89711-1

89702-8

89711-5

89702-2

Wood Grain Series -5

89024-7 89025-3

89028-7

89011-8

89039-1

88136-1



Wpc Flooring

Specification
Size: 1218x182mm
1218x147mm
1525x227mm

Extra 1.5/2mm pad
Wear Layer: 0.3/0.4/0.5mm
Thickness: 5.5/6/7/8mm

Wood Grain Series-1

K3013-16 K3016-2

K3018-10

K3012-17

K3025-11

K3002-14



Wood Grain Series-3

K7016-6 K7018-3

K7019-2

K7009-14

K7033-1

K7007-16

Wood Grain Series-2

K3032-1 K3080-9

K7001-16

K3023-20

K7002-10

K3022-5



Wood Grain Series-3

TC230-SD TC231-7

TC355-2

TC220-G1

TC415-1

K7062-9

Wood Grain Series-4

K7045-7 K7055-1

K7059-3

K7038-11

K7060-4

K7020-2



Flooring Accessory MDF Skirting(For Laminate Floor)-1

Reducer Concave(Scotia)

End-cap

Quarter Round

End-molding

T-molding



Vinyl Skirting(For vinyl Floor)-1

Quarter Round(Spc) Reducer(Spc)

Wallboard-60A (Spc)

End-cap(Spc)

Wallboard-60B (Spc)

T-molding(Spc)

MDF Skirting(For Laminate Floor)-2

Wallboard-60

Stair NoseStair Tread

Wallboard-80



Vinyl Skirting(For vinyl Floor)-3

Quarter Round(Wpc) Reducer(Wpc)

End-cap(Wpc)

T-molding(Wpc)

Scotia(Wpc)

Stair Tread(Spc)

Vinyl Skirting(For vinyl Floor)-2

Wallboard-90(Spc) Wallboard-100(Spc)

Stair Nose-A(Spc)

Wallboard-80K(Spc)

Stair Nose-C(Spc)

Wallboard-80B(Spc)



Underlayment(Pad)

Silver EVA Pad Black IXPE Pad

Green IXPE Pad

Silver Pad

Red IXPE Pad

White EPE Pad

Vinyl Skirting(For vinyl Floor)-4

Wallboard-90(Wpc) Stair Nose(Wpc)

Stair Board-A(Wpc)

Wallboard-80K(Wpc)

Stair Tread(Wpc)

Wallboard-60(Wpc)
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